PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT al

07-36-417-020

ADDRESS
OoF
PROFPERTY

52X200 '
(6330) & STRIP
9=5-36 MC CREIGHTS UNREC PLAT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-17-70
3-19-71
8-19-76
6-27-79
6-27-79
5-24-84

11-5-86
11-16-89
11-9-98
2-25-99
5-25-99
10-15-04

RUNYAN ELIZABETH

MILLER, JANE RUNYAN

OLIVER, SAM & MELANIE A
HANNEBAUM JAMES E & TRUDY D
LAGOS THOMAS H & JAMES H
LAGOS JAMES H & NIKE D

LAGOS, NIKE D

KAHLERT GEORGE & HILDA
RICKETTS CHARLES R

SAUM KAREN

LARSEN BRUCE ALAN

LARSBN BRUSE ALAN & LINDA LEE

FOSTER STEPHEN M & ELEINA M

C.F. 19.50

C.F‘ 25-00
C.F.28.00
C.F.14.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 28,00

Gl 5§P095,500
SP 69,500.

SP NO FEE
SP 105,000




